Match the special questions to their short answers.

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Why is he late?

Who is that girl?

Where do you live?

Which dress do you prefer?

How many brothers do you have?

How often do you travel?

Whose pen is this?

How much time do we have?

How much are the oranges?

How do you usually travel?

When does he get home?

Where is your sister?

Who irons the clothes at your house?

Why are you locking the door?

When do you feed the pets?

Not much.

The blue one.

It's mine,

Because his car broke down.

In King Street.

Just one.

At 14:30.

Every summer.

That's my neighbour,

My older brother.

Because I'm going out with friends.

On foot.

5 dollars a kilo.

Whenever they need it.

At home, | think.




